

MILGREY FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LTD.

Regd. Office: 31, Whispering Palms Shopping Center, Lokhandwala, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400 101

E-mail: milgreynance@gmail.com, **Website:** www.milgreyn.in

Tel No: 022-29651621 **CIN:** L67120MH1983PLC030316

14th November 2022

To,
Listing Compliances
BSE Ltd.,
P. J. Towers,
Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code : 511018
Scrip ID : ZMILGFIN

Subject: Newspaper Clipping of Outcome of Board Meeting held on 10th November 2022.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to regulation 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November 2022 have inter-alia considered and approved the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September 2022.

In continuation to the same, the newspaper clipping duly published on 12th November 2022 in English Newspaper (All Edition) and Marathi Newspaper (Mumbai Edition) is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You.

For Milgrey Finance and Investments Limited

Abhay Narain Gupta
Director
DIN: 02294699

TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED
REG. OFF: Plot No. 353/11, 2, 3, Shree Ganesh Industrial Estate, Kachigam Road, Daman, Damani and Dui - 396210
CIN: L26292DD1999PLC006763 Website: www.tokyofinance.in
TEL: +91 22 4453300 FAX: +91 22 4453449

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Comprising Profit/(Loss) (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
Total Income from operations	5.78	34.11	14.06		
Net Profit/(Loss) (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.52	8.62	2.43		
Net Profit/(Loss) (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.27	8.62	2.43		
Net Profit/(Loss) (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) (Basic)	6.14	8.62	2.43		
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	5.70	8.73	2.14		
Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- per share)	694.25	694.25	694.25		
Other Equity (after extraordinary items)	0.06	0.12	0.04		
Basic Diluted	0.06	0.12	0.04		

Note: The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Thursday, 10th November, 2022. The results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and at the website of the Company www.tokyofinance.in

For Tokyo Finance Limited
Waji L. Shah
Director (DIN: 0007235)

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN: L1710MH1989PLC005492
Registered Office: First floor, Padra Bhuvan,
121, Nagindras Master Road, Mumbai - 400 102, Tel: 022-22877177 Fax: 022-22823250
Email: pipin@rediffmail.com Website: www.panthersindustrialproducts.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
1	Total Income from operations	8.68	(2.53)	31.90	(4.36)	26.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.68	(2.53)	31.90	(4.36)	26.11
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.68	(2.53)	31.90	(4.36)	26.11
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) (Basic)	8.68	(2.53)	31.90	(4.36)	26.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	8.68	(2.53)	31.90	(4.36)	26.11
6	Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- each)	140.00	140.00	140.00	140.00	140.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year (for Rs. 10/- each)	0.62	(0.18)	2.28	(0.31)	1.87
8	Basic Diluted	0.62	(0.18)	2.28	(0.31)	1.87

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on Thursday, 10th November, 2022. The results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and at the website of the Company www.panthersindustrialproducts.com

For Panther Industrial Products Limited
Kashish K. Shah
Director (DIN: 00099519)

Milgrey Finance and Investments Limited
CIN: L67120MH1983PLC003016
Reg. Office: 31 Whispering Palms Shopping Center, Lokhandwala, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400 101
Phone: 022-29651621 Email: milgrefinance@gmail.com

Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022. (Amount in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	
Total income from operations (net)	0.000	9.062	0.000
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1.736)	0.873	(1.561)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1.736)	0.873	(1.561)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1.736)	0.873	(1.561)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	199.000	199.000	199.000
Earnings per equity share			
1. Basic	(0.009)	0.044	(0.078)
2. Diluted	(0.009)	0.044	(0.078)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com).

By Order of the Board
For Milgrey Finance and Investments Limited
Abhay Narain Gupta, Director
DIN: 02294699

RELIANCE CAPITAL

1. Extract from the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Capital Limited for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2022. (Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended
		30-Sept-22 Unaudited	30-Sept-21 Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,79,581	9,39,219	5,99,327
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	28,974	(16,792)	(11,452)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	21,523	(27,617)	(11,556)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	21,497	(57,842)	(11,146)
5.	Equity Share Capital	25,324	25,324	25,324
6.	Other Equity	(20,65,339)	(20,65,339)	(13,92,923)
7.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)) (not annualised)			
	(i) Basic (₹)	8.57	(11.00)	(46.03)
	(ii) Diluted (₹)	8.57	(11.00)	(46.03)

2. Extract from the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Capital Limited for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2022. (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended
		30-Sept-22 Unaudited	30-Sept-21 Unaudited	
1	Total Income	641	909	540
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(2,567)	(24,042)	(25,321)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(2,567)	(24,042)	(25,321)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) on November 11, 2022, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancecapital.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

4. The Reserve Bank of India ("RBI") has superseded the board of directors of Reliance Capital Limited ("Company") and appointed Mr. Nagendra Rao Y as the Administrator of the Company in terms of Section 45-1c of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934 ("RBI Act"). The RBI, in exercise of powers conferred under Section 45-E (g) of the RBI Act, had constituted a three-member Advisory Committee to assist the Administrator of the Company in discharge of his duties. Further, pursuant to an order dated November 6, 2021 of the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench ("NCLT"), Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process ("CIRP") has been initiated against the Company as per the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("Code").

November 11, 2022
Reliance Capital Limited
CIN: L65910MH1986PLC165645
Regd. Office: Kamala Mills Compound, Trade World B Wing, 7th Floor, S. B. Marg, Mumbai 400 013

DAIKAFILL
CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Office : E-4, M.I.D.C., Tarapur, Dist-Palghar, Maharashtra - 401506
CIN No : L24114MH1992PLC067309

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2022 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	14.33	89.83	253.83	862.26	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	(47.10)	(131.35)	(40.06)	(272.83)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(47.10)	(131.35)	(40.06)	(272.83)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(48.30)	(132.00)	(36.53)	(250.34)	
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(48.30)	(132.00)	(36.53)	(250.34)	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	
7	Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised)					
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.81)	(2.20)	(0.61)	(4.17)	
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.81)	(2.20)	(0.61)	(4.17)	

NOTES:
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on November 11, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.daikafill.com)

For and on behalf of the Board
Date : 11.11.2022

BRIGHT BROTHERS LIMITED
Regd. Office : Office No. 91, 9th Floor, Jolly Maker Chambers No 2 225, Nariman Point Mumbai - 400021
Tel. : 022- 83282483, Email : invcom@brightbrothers.co.in Website: www.brightbrothers.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-September-22 (Unaudited)	30-September-21 (Unaudited)	30-September-22 (Unaudited)	30-September-21 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	5,294.93	6,250.10	11,761.75		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(128.04)	147.35	(96.93)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(97.31)	3,026.87	(65.24)		
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(73.65)	3,015.50	(46.92)		
5	Equity Share Capital	568.02	568.02	568.02		
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	(1.71)	53.29	(1.15)		

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30th September 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30th September 2022 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange and on the Company's website www.brightbrothers.co.in
2. The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For Bright Brothers Ltd.
Sudesh Bhojwani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00032966

Place: Mumbai
Date : 10th November, 2022

MPIL CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN: L74299MH1959PLC163775
Regd. Office: Udyog Bhavan, 2nd floor, 29, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel: +91 22 22622316 • Website : www.mpilcorporation.com • Email: cs@mpilcorporation.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	39.00	37.00	44.00	76.00	231.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5.00	2.00	13.00	7.00	17.00
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5.00	2.00	13.00	7.00	17.00
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3.00	2.00	10.00	5.00	13.00
5	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-
7	Equity Share Capital	57.00	57.00	57.00	57.00	57.00
8	Earnings per shares (of ₹ 10/- each) not annualized					
	Basic *	0.53	0.35	1.75	0.88	2.28
	Diluted ₹	0.53	0.35	1.75	0.88	2.28

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on our website www.mpilcorporation.com
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules, 2016.

For MPIL Corporation Limited
Milan Datta
Chairman
DIN: 00062453

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 11, 2022

TERRAFORM REALSTATE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Godrej Coliseum, A-Wing 1301, 13th Floor, Behind Everard Nagar, Off Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai 400 022. T: +91 (22) 62704900. CIN: L27200MH1989PLC003844
Web: www.terraformrealstate.com E-mail: secretary@terraformrealstate.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2022 (Un-audited)	30-06-2022 (Un-audited)	30-09-2021 (Un-audited)	30-09-2021 (Un-audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.01
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.36)	(3.36)	(0.68)	(3.72)	(3.90)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.36)	(3.36)	(0.68)	(3.72)	(3.90)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.36)	(3.36)	(0.68)	(3.72)	(3.90)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.78	(3.36)	(0.68)	(2.58)	(3.90)
6	Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
7	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)					
	Basic / Diluted EPS	0.16	(0.67)	(0.14)	(0.52)	(0.78)

Notes:
1. The above results for the quarter ended 30th September 2022 are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meeting held on 10th November 2022 and are subjected to a "Limited Review Report" by the Statutory Auditor.
2. The Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.09.2022 of the Company are available on the Company's website www.terraformrealstate.com and also available on BSE Ltd. respectively.
3. The above statements have been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4. The figures of previous periods are regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to correspond with the current period presentation.
5. The figures in ₹ Lakhs are rounded off to two decimals.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Terraform Realstate Limited
Milan Datta
Chairman
DIN: 00062453

TOKYO PLAST INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
REG. OFF: Plot No. 353/11, 2, 3, Shree Ganesh Industrial Estate, Kachigam Road, Daman, Damani and Dui - 396210
CIN: L26292DD1999PLC006763 Website: www.tokyoplast.in TEL: +91 22 4453300 FAX: +91 22 4453449

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited
Total income from operations	2302.71	3936.50	2096.79	2320.71
Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	41.15	47.74	21.97	41.15
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items))	41.15	47.74	21.97	41.15
Net Profit / (Loss) (after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items))	40.29	47.74	22.76	40.29
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	44.45	54.34	12.04	42.99
Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- per share)	950.14	950.14	950.14	950.14
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) Basic :	0.42	0.50	0.24	0.40
Diluted :	0.42	0.50	0.24	0.40

Note: The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Thursday, 10th November, 2022. The results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and at the website of the Company www.tokyoplast.in

For Tokyo Plast Industrial Limited
Waji L. Shah
Director (DIN: 0007235)

MODERN SHARES AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED
CIN: L45200MH1936PLC002959
Regd. Office: Staircase No. 13, North Stand, Wankhede Stadium, Churagahe, Mumbai 400 020
Tel: 022 68252400; Fax: 022 68252441; email: modernshare@tdm.com; Web: www.modernshares.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	Sept 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	85.90	74.27	84.22	160.07	325.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional Items)	10.86	0.79	14.42	11.65	26.63
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10.86	0.79	14.42	11.65	26.63
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10)	293.11	293.11	293.11	293.11	293.11
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year					904.13
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) net prior after tax (Basic) (not annualised) (Rs.)	0.37	0.03	0.49	0.40	0.91
(b) Diluted (not annualised) (Rs.)	0.37	0.03	0.49	0.40	0.91

NOTES: The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their meeting held on 11th November, 2022. The statutory auditors have issued an unmodified audit opinion on these results. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.modernshares.com and at the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Modern Shares And Stockbrokers Limited
Ashok T Kulkarni
Chairman
DIN: 00463256

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2022

PCS PCS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TECHNOLOGY
Registered Office: 82/61, Solar Park, Shop No.5, Pune-Alandi Road, Dattarajgarh, Dighi-Pune- 411015
Corp. Office: 8th Floor, Techno Park, Plot No. K-53, Malabar Nagar, Mumbai- 400 710.
Tel. No: 022-41296111 • Fax: 91224129082 • Website: www.pcsel.com
• Email: investorgovernance@pcs.com • CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279

EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022 (Rs. in lakhs)

SN	Particulars	Consolidated		Financial Year Ended
		Quarter ended	Half year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021

